Slim Interface Relays
Slim Interface Relays
Part Number Price Description Coil Voltage Relay
Configuration
Contact
Rating
Integrated
RCZ Filter
Output
Type Color Drawing
Link
KPR-SCF-230VAC-1
Interface relay with
LED indicators
230 VAC
SPDT 6A
Yes
(1) N.O.,
(1) N.C. Gray
PDF
KPR-SCF-115VACDC-1 115 VAC/VDC Yes PDF
KPR-SCE-12VACDC-1 12 VAC/VDC No PDF
KPR-SCE-24VACDC-1 24 VAC/VDC No PDF
KPR-SCE-230VACDC-1 230 VAC/VDC No PDF
Features
	• 35mm DIN rail mount
	• Slim 6.2mm design
	• Integrated LED indicator (On)

Rating
Integrated
RCZ Filter
Output
Type Color Drawing
Link
KPR-SCL-230VAC-1
Interface relay with
LED indicators
230 VAC
SPDT 6A
Yes
(1) N.O.,
(1) N.C. Black
PDF
KPR-SCL-115VACDC-1 115 VAC/VDC Yes PDF
KPR-SCS-12VACDC-1 12 VAC/VDC No PDF
KPR-SCS-24VACDC-1 24 VAC/VDC No PDF
KPR-SCS-230VACDC-1 230 VAC/VDC No PDF
KPR-SCL-115VACDC-1
www.automationdirect.com Relays and Timers tREL-9
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405